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MEHED

Nimi

Urmas Lembla
Marek S66t
Eron Jarv
Marko Muts
Jaan Juurikas
Markko Abel
Simmo Parts
Ivo Lepik
Robert Pluum
Toomas Konks
Ulo Risti

Denis Lopuhov
Indrek Orrin

Runnar Lindepuu

NAISED

Nimi

Heret Ots
Krista Zeik
Kadri Pill

Kaire Kalberg
Karin Leht
Karin Vee
Kerttu Abel
Gertrud Saetalu

Karoliina Tonisson

Gerli Jahimaa

HARRASTAJAD
Nimi

Ermo Ojaste
Hannu Kikkas
Raiko Kokmann
Carolina Jarv
Henriette Jarv

lilekanded

Jouluturniir 2017 sportkeeglis

klubi

SK Talke
KK Tallinn
Tartu KK
Tartu KK
KK Tallinn
Tartu KK
Tartu KK
SK Kalju
Tartu KK
Tartu KK
KK Killuke
KK Killuke
Tartu KK
Tartu KK

klubi

KK Reval
Tartu KK
Tartu KK
KK Tallinn
KK Tallinn
Peetri Sport
Tartu KK
Tartu KK
Peetri Sport
Peetri Sport

26.-30.12.2017

kokku klassika siisteem moodda
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https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCnm2tyFYIJDTCZTV1e6k kSQ

seeriad

1 2 3 4q
246 219 237 223
198 238 256 226
246 238 189 213
226 207 216 229
220 225 218 208
215 219 207 228
191 215 215 244
198 225 227 203
218 202 227 193
195 220 208 216
229 199 195 205
198 212 206 201
227 207 194 186
194 197 178 201
seeriad

1 2
232 255 saalirekord
239 238 PB
238 237 PB
221 219
213 224
215 222
222 203

195 208

187 198

150 175

seeriad

1 2

154 207

169 190

187 166

126 123

116 125



